
 
Jungen WK II 

Voltaire – 

Gesamtschulcampus 

Potsdam 

 

Ludwig-Leichhardt-

Gymnasiums Cottbus 

Geschwister - Scholl- 

Gymnasium 

Fürstenwalde 

 

Marie-Curie-Gymnasium 

Hohen Neuendorf 

 

Paulus-Praetorius- 

Gymnasium Bernau 

 
 

Voltaire – 

Gesamtschulcampus 

Potsdam 
 

10:29 

0:2 

15:38 

0:2 

15:10 

2:0 

9:22 

0:2 

 

 

Ludwig-Leichhardt-

Gymnasiums Cottbus 

29:10 

2:0 

 

32:18 

2:0 

22:8 

2:0 

13:27 

0:2 

 

Geschwister - Scholl- 

Gymnasium 

Fürstenwalde 

38:15 

2:0 

18:32 

0:2 

 

33:8 

2:0 

22:20 

2:0 

 

Marie-Curie-Gymnasium 

Hohen Neuendorf 

10:15 

0:2 

8:22 

0:2 

8:33 

0:2 

 

12:30 

0:2 

 

Paulus-Praetorius- 

Gymnasium Bernau 

22:9 

2:0 

27:13 

2:0 

20:22 

0:2 

30:12 

2:0 

 

Punkte 

 
6:2 2:6 

-33 

2:6 

-36 

8:0 2:6 

-43 

Platz 2. 3. 4. 1. 5. 

 


